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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 3 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
12.12.2020 - 9:32 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 54.77 Марко БЛАЖЕВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 18 55.05 Александар МАЛЕНКО
Незванични MKD - 16 57.70 Давор ПЕТРОВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 14 1:01.55 Иван СИМОНОВСКИ
Незванични MKD MP 1:07.18 Мирко КРСТЕВСКИ
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Ivan SIMONOVSKI 00 Aqua P. AMS, SK 56.68 610 26.75 29.93
2. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04 Skopje, SK 58.78 547 27.18 31.60
3. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 1:03.33 437 29.61 33.72
4. Bozidar MIRCEVSKI 03 ViP Rabotn., SK 1:04.85 407 28.78 36.07
5. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 1:05.29 399 30.85 34.44
6. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua P. AMS, SK 1:06.09 385 31.07 35.02
7. Mihail VELKOV 06 Neptun, SK 1:06.65 375 31.99 34.66
8. Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:07.25 365 32.18 35.07
9. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 1:08.48 346 31.13 37.35

10. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:11.00 310 34.02 36.98
11. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:12.93 286 35.91 37.02
12. Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1:12.96 286 33.77 39.19
13. Salajdin ALIU 04 Vardar 2018, SK 1:15.87 254 34.64 41.23
14. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.55 229 37.49 41.06
15. Matej POPOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 1:18.75 227 36.48 42.27
16. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.84 226 36.51 42.33
17. Vedran GJOSHEVSKI 05 Vardar 8, SK 1:18.88 226 35.22 43.66
18. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:20.26 214 38.33 41.93
19. Mihael PETRESKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.81 195 38.90 43.91
20. A. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.96 194 36.89 46.07
21. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:24.46 184 39.46 45.00
22. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 1:25.37 178 38.22 47.15
23. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 1:25.80 175 38.79 47.01
24. Nikola MOJSOVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:29.95 152 39.25 50.70
25. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.84 143 41.65 50.19
26. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:32.07 142 40.85 51.22
27. Maksim KOTEV STOJMENOV 07 Orion, SK 1:33.08 137 43.20 49.88
28. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:33.79 134 46.30 47.49
29. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 1:35.63 127 43.01 52.62
30. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 1:49.15 85 50.43 58.72
31. Risto ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:50.26 82 51.40 58.86

DSQ Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.66 38.03 42.63
DSQ Mihail ALEKSOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:30.67 42.86 47.81
DSQ Andrej MISEVSKI 09 Oktopod, SK 1:37.39 45.53 51.86
DSQ Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 1:37.49 43.69 53.80
DSQ S. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09 Oktopod, SK 1:43.91 46.84 57.07

Omladinci

1. Bozidar MIRCEVSKI 03 ViP Rabotn., SK 1:04.85 407 28.78 36.07

Kadeti

1. Stefan CVETKOSKI 04 Skopje, SK 58.78 547 27.18 31.60
2. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua P. AMS, SK 1:06.09 385 31.07 35.02
3. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 1:08.48 346 31.13 37.35
4. Salajdin ALIU 04 Vardar 2018, SK 1:15.87 254 34.64 41.23
5. Vedran GJOSHEVSKI 05 Vardar 8, SK 1:18.88 226 35.22 43.66
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly

Stariji pioniri

1. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 1:03.33 437 29.61 33.72
2. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 1:05.29 399 30.85 34.44
3. Mihail VELKOV 06 Neptun, SK 1:06.65 375 31.99 34.66
4. Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:07.25 365 32.18 35.07
5. Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 1:12.96 286 33.77 39.19
6. Matej POPOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 1:18.75 227 36.48 42.27
7. A. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.96 194 36.89 46.07
8. Nikola MOJSOVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:29.95 152 39.25 50.70
9. Maksim KOTEV STOJMENOV 07 Orion, SK 1:33.08 137 43.20 49.88

10. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 1:35.63 127 43.01 52.62

Mlađi pioniri

1. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:11.00 310 34.02 36.98
2. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 1:12.93 286 35.91 37.02
3. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.55 229 37.49 41.06
4. Andrej KALKUS 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.84 226 36.51 42.33
5. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:20.26 214 38.33 41.93
6. Mihael PETRESKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.81 195 38.90 43.91
7. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:24.46 184 39.46 45.00
8. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 1:25.37 178 38.22 47.15
9. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 1:25.80 175 38.79 47.01

10. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.84 143 41.65 50.19
11. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:32.07 142 40.85 51.22
12. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:33.79 134 46.30 47.49
13. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 1:49.15 85 50.43 58.72
14. Risto ANGELKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:50.26 82 51.40 58.86

DSQ Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.66 38.03 42.63
DSQ Mihail ALEKSOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:30.67 42.86 47.81
DSQ Andrej MISEVSKI 09 Oktopod, SK 1:37.39 45.53 51.86
DSQ Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 1:37.49 43.69 53.80
DSQ S. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI09 Oktopod, SK 1:43.91 46.84 57.07


